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Village Calendar
UPCOMING EVENTS

May 2024

Movie (adults only)
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 at 1:00 PM

Library Storytime
Thursday, May 9, 2024 at 10:30 AM

Board of Trustee meeting
Monday, May 13, 2024 at 7:30 PM

TWEENS games and ice cream
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 at 6:00 PM

Library Storytime
Thursday, May 16, 2024 at 10:30 AM
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Village Updates
NEWS & ANNOUNCEMENTS

Hydrant Flushing April 28-30 (overnight) IMPORTANT
INSTRUCTIONS
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 at 10:25 AM

Car Show May 4, 2024 (rain date May 5)
Thursday, April 18, 2024 at 2:35 PM

Adopted 2024-2025 Budget
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 at 9:35 AM

2024-2025 Final Assessment Roll
Monday, April 1, 2024 at 11:15 AM

Village Court Experience
Friday, February 2, 2024 at 2:25 PM

Backflow Testing Information

Monthly Village Flyers

Landscaper & Tree Contractor Applications 2024

2024 Commuter Parking Application

2024 Parking Permit Notice

View All

Building Department Library Recreation Fire Department Building Department Library

Contact Details
2 Prospect Street, East Williston, NY 11596

T: (516) 746-0782 | Fax: (516) 746-3130

E: villageoffice@eastwilliston.org

Office Hours
Regular office hours at the Village office are:

Monday - Friday: 9:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

*Closed All Holidays
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